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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1606375080
332662
332666
1328046080
1346651080
71753809
1606375080
332662
332666

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
SPIDAN
RUVILLE
OPTIMAL
Schaeffler FAG
NK

sbs

TRISCAN
DELPHI
DELPHI

BORG & BECK
COMLINE
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
KEY PARTS
BRT Bearings
SNR

SKF

050062B
200035
24519
24519
26352
27555
4017
681375
713640390
751911
751911
853010140
BK1418
BK1418
BWK967
CBK193
FBK967
FR670264
KWB967
PWKO0634
R14017
VKBA3640
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